Course de cote de Turckheim-3 Epis / 07-08 Septembre 1996 / 207 inscrits

501
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503
504
505
506
508

509
510

512
513
514

507
511
516
517
518

300

302

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314

Groupe H / Classe 2
ISONNI Hans-Giinter
KATRIMSKI Olaf

Groupe H / Classe 3
KLEINER Martin
MAUTNER Thomas
KLEMM Matthias
KERBER Michael
STEINWAND Manfred

Groupe H / Classe 4
WEBER Michael
RIEGLER Werner

Groupe H / Classe 5
WOLF Klaus-Dieter
HELLER Walter
KIESER Werner

Groupe H / Classe 6
BORGER Hans-Joachim
BODSON Yanick
ROLLINGHOFF Peter
REUTER Thomas
ZELLER Johann

Groupe FN / Classe 1
MEYER Charles

Groupe FN / Classe 2
DEMARE Daniel

Groupe FN / Classe 4
PORHANSL Pascal
JANTZI Jacques
WERVER Guy
WERVER Nicolas
HARTER Gérald
KUBLER Philippe
KREBS Pascal

KIENTZLER Jean-Frangois

MOSSER Jean-Marie

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
BEL
GER
GER
GER

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ONS
ONS

ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS
ONS

Knittel Avon Racing
ONS

ONS
MSRT Freiamt
MCKT Kirchheim

ONS

Ardennes
Avon Racing
MSRT Freiamt
ONS

Bar le Duc

Beaujolais

Rhin
Mulhouse 3 Frontiéres

Vosgien
Alsace
Rhin
Alsace
Rhin

Fiat 127 Sport
Fiat 127 Sport

VW Polo

Simca Rallye 3
NSUTT

Peugeot 205 Rallye
NSU 1200 TT

VW Golf GTI 16V
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort RS2000
Opel Ascona
Ford Escort RS

VW Polo G40
VW Cox 1303
BMW M3

Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett GTE

Citroén AX Sport

Honda Civic VTEC

Renault 5 GT Turbo
BMW M3 E30
BMW 3251

BMW M3 E30
Renault 11 Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo



315
316
317
318
319

330

327
328
329

332
333

372

337
338
339
341
342
343
345

348
349
350
351
352
353
354

358
359
360
304
370

KOESSLER Frédéric
SCHYNOLL Jean-Luc
Y VE Patrick
WALTER Didier
AMBIEHL Raymond

Groupe FA / Classe 1
SCHAELLEBAUM Henry

Groupe FA / Classe 2
BOULET Philippe
TRITHARDT Lionel
HAENN Laurent

Groupe FA / Classe 4
MARION Philippe
VEZOLLES Claude

Groupe FA / Classe 5
AUBERT Pierre

Groupe F / Classe 1
KLIPFEL Francis

VITT Holger
REICHENAUER Bernard
GRIMMER Jean-Louis
BASSELIN Claudy
BAUMANN Christian
FLEITH Christian

Groupe F / Classe 2
BERTHOLLE Claude
ERWEIN Denis
COPPOLA Sébastien
SAHOUI Abel
DIDIER Christophe
GOEHRY Jacques
MOURER Michel

Groupe F / Classe 3
BOURCIER Pascal
LOEGEL Eric
POINSIGNON Guy
NUSBAUMER Marcel
LAMARCHE Michel

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI

FRA

Alsace
Rhin
Melun
Rhin
Alsace

Rhin

Luronne
Vosgien
Rhin

Alés
Vauclusien

Mulhouse 3 Frontiéres

Rhin
ASAPI

Lorrain
ASAPI

Stanislas
Rhin
Rhin
Rhin
Vosgien
Alsace
Lorrain

Haute Normandie
Alsace

Mirecourt

ACS

Vauclusien

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 5 GT Turbo

Citroén AX Sport

Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Corolla

BMW M3 E30
BMW M3 E30

Ford Sierra Cosworth

Talbot Samba
NSUTT
Austin Proto
Simca Rallye 2
Talbot Rallye 3
Talbot Rallye 2
Mini Cooper S

VW Golf GTI
Talbot Sunbeam
Talbot Samba
VW Golf GTI
VW Scirocco
Talbot Rallye 2
Simca CG

Ford Escort RS 2000
BMW 320

Scora AMD

VW Golf

Audi Coupé 20V



362
363
364
365
366

367
371
373
374
375
376
377
340

155
154
153
151
150
149
148
147

146
145
144
143
141

139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131

Groupe F / Classe 4

GOETTELMANN Maxime

BUREL Christian
MISERE Maxime
BERTINI Ariano
VEIT Alexandre

Groupe F / Classe 5
MEYER Georges
CLAUDON Didier
GROS Jean-Yves
RONFORT Jean-Pierre
LANG Gaston
FURLING Georges
ALMERAS Jacques
ALMERAS Jean-Marie

Groupe N/ Classe 1
MEYER Benoit
SICHLER Jean-Jacques
JENE Ute
MIRAMONT Jean-Luc
VALAYER Eric
PRUDENT Dominique
WUTTMANN Jean-Luc
GROBOT David

Groupe N / Classe 2
BRAUN Werner
NEFF Bernard
EHRHARDT Yves
LIND Wilfried
BRAESCH Eric

Groupe N / Classe 3
HUBER Alfred
KOENIG Pierre
BECHLER David
CHKONDALI Thierry
BART Christophe
MORIM José
ZWAHLEN Hans
VITALI Hugo
BOTZEL-Kraft Heribert

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

GER
FRA
FRA
AUT
FRA

GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SUI

LUX
GER

Rhin
2000
57

57
Alsace

Alsace

Vosgien
Séquanie
Franche-Comté
Alsace

Alsace
Montpellier
Montpellier

Rhin

Rhin

ONS

Ain
Capitouls
Méditerranée
Rhin

Val d’ Allier

ONS
Rhin
Rhin
Remus Racing
Rhin

ONS

Alsace

Alsace
Mirecourt
Franche-Comté
Rhin

FRC

ONS

Alfa Romeo GTV6
Alpine A310
BMW 320

BMW 3201
Renault 5 Alpine

Renault 5 Turbo
BMW 528

Porsche 911

Porsche 911 RSR
Porsche 911 RSR
Porsche 911 RSR
Porsche 911

Porsche 911 Bi-Turbo

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Suzuki Swift GTI
Rover Mini
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Peugeot 106 XSI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Honda Civic VTI
Honda Civic VTI
Peugeot 205 GTI

Opel Astra GSI 16V
Renault Clio 2.0
Peugeot 309 GTI
Renault Clio 2.0
Peugeot 309 GTI 16S
Renault Clio 2.0
Renault Clio 2.0
Renault Clio 16V
Peugeot 306 S16



130
16

126

127
125
124
123
122
14

119
118
117
116

115

112
111
110
108
17

104

106
105
103
102

411
410
409
408

HAAS Walter
PAIN Claude

Groupe N / Classe 4
NYDRLE Miroslav

Groupe N / Classe 5
JURENA Peter
VAVRINEC Tomas
HOUZELOT Bruno
MALY Jaromir
CHAROUZ Antonin
PUIGRENIER Hervé
PERNOT Eric

Groupe A/ Classe 1
BUIDIN Luc
SCHNEIDER Luc
UTTEWILLER Jacques
FRITSCH Jean-Luc

Groupe A / Classe 2
BRUAT Nadine

Groupe A/ Classe 3
HAEFFELIN Daniel
GUEHERY Gérard
BAUD Jean-Pierre
DURR Jean-Marc
FRANCE Michel

Groupe A / Classe 4
KRAMSKY Otakar

Groupe A/ Classe 5
VIARD Marcel

DU CASTEL Xavier
PULIC Niko
VOJACEK Petr

Trophée Rover MGF
CORNAERT Jean-Jacques
STAIANO René
BALANDRAS Richard
CHEVALIER Philippe

GER
FRA

CZE

SVK
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

CZE

FRA
FRA
CRO
CZE

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ONS
Val d’Allier

Czech National Team

Team Matador
Czech National Team
Alsace

Charouz Racing
Jurassien

Vosgien

Rhin

Alsace

Rhin

Alsace
Alsace
Méditerranée
Rhin
Militaire

Czech National Team

Ardéche

Czech National Team

Vaucluse

Dréme

Opel Astra GSI
Renault Clio 2.0 Ruggeri

BMW M3 E36

Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth
Ford Escort Cosworth

Lada Samara

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye

Honda Civic VTI

VW Golf GTI 16S
Peugeot 309 GTI
Seat Ibiza GTI
Renault Clio Maxi
Peugeot 306 S16

BMW M3 E36

Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Lancia Delta Integrale
Lancia Delta HF Integrale
Ford Escort Cosworth

Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF



407
406
405
404
403
402
401
400

380
381

382
383
384
385

100
19

98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
&9
88
15
11

86

MORTIER Michel
HEINTZ Dominique
COULAUD Jean-Philippe
LEFEBVRE Eric
PERINEAU Joél
DIEBOLD Jean-Pierre
SERVANT Bruno
SCHWAB Philippe

Groupe GT / Classe 1
ZIPPER Gérard
FORTIN Jean-Claude

Groupe GT / Classe 2
SCHMITT Joseph
CHOLLEY André
LEONETTI Pierre-Jean
LAUBER Patrick
JAKUBOWSKI Francois

Groupe CN / Classe 1
VUILLERMOZ Henri
AYME Jean-Paul

Groupe CN / Classe 3
REGAL Lionel
GROSJEAN Christian
GUELAT Philippe
AULEN Joél
DARBELLAY Philippe
ROSSI Giovanni
MICANEK lJiri
BORMOLINTI Fausto
NAPIONE Renzo
REGOSA Giulio
DANTI Fabio
CASTELLANA Alain
SINOPOLI Catherine
DOSIERES Francis

Groupe C
ROUDET Daniel

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
SUI
SUI
FRA
SUI
FRA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
SUI
FRA

FRA

Centaure
Rhin

La Chatre
Beaune
Centaure

Rhin
Basse-Normandie

Mulhouse 3 Frontiéres
Alsace

Montpellier

Rhin

Alsace

Aix en Provence
Ardéche

Beaujolais

Ecurie du Léman
Franche-Comté
Beaujolais

Darbellay Motorsport
2000

Czech National Team

Darbellay Motorsport
Atella Potenza

74
Rhoéne Céze

Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF
Rover MGF

Berlinette Hommell
Berlinette Hommell

Porsche 964 RS
Ferrari F355
Porsche Carrera RS
Ferrari F355
Ferrari F355

Merlin Honda
Merlin Honda

Norma M11 A
Debora C393 Alfa
Osella PA20
Debora SP92
Lucchini SP390
Lucchini SP390
Lucchini P3/95M
Lucchini P3/94M
Osella PA20/S
Rebo Sport
Osella PA20/S
Norma M14
Osella PA20/S
Lucchini P3/94M

Mecaredan B904



83
82

80
79

77
76
75
74
73

72

71

70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62

61

60
59
58
57

56
55

Groupe C3 / Classe 1
HANOT Christian
WENDLING Jean-Luc

Groupe C3 / Classe 2
WELTZER Jean-Marie
MATHIEU Jean-Pierre

Groupe C3 / Classe 3
KOPPEL Rolf
PARLAMENTO Adriano
DORFFNER Gérard
BORMOLINI Luigi
FAUSTMANN Riidiger
CHAMBEROD Bernard

Groupe D/E / Coupe Alfa
DIELMANN Richard

Groupe D/E / Peugeot 905
RENCK Bernard

Groupe D/E / Formule 3
CARBONE Pascale
MICHEL Max

CAOQO Jean-Marc
GRUNDOW Matthias
MONDON Dimitri
MARCHAL Didier
CHEVALLIER Jacques
HOUEL Philippe
ALLAIS Daniel

Groupe D/E / Formule Renault
ETIENNE Daniel

Groupe D/E / Classe 1

SCHROTZENBERGER Marie-J.

BOULAY Pierre
IMBERT Jean
THOMAS Raynald

Groupe D/E / Classe 2
STRIEBIG Rémy
SAUERBIER Karel-H.

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

GER
ITA
FRA
ITA
GER
FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
LUX
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
NLD

Stanislas

Rhin

Luronne

ONS

Séquanie

MSC Straubing
Dauphinoise
Alsace

Rhin

Ardéche

Aix en Provence
ONS

57

Séquanie

Ain
Ardennes

Nevers

57

Alsace

Aix en Provence
Lorrain

Rhin

Arc MF2
Lola T490

Urban M2
Grac MT20

PRC M91
March Sport
Argo JM21
Osella PA9
Faust P94 BMW
Norma M11

Rion

Peugeot 905 Spider

Ralt RT33
Reynard 893
Dallara 392
Ralt RT3
Reynard 903
Ralt RT31
March 813
Reynard 913
Dallara 394

Martini MK33

Martini MK 11
Martini MK 17
Martini MK34
Dallara 388

Martini
Crossle Ford



54
53
52
51
50
49

47
46
45
36

43
42
41
40
38
37
27
26
24
23
22
21

SCHILDKNECHT Jean-Michel

LOBSTEIN Marc
ZAJELSNIK Alexander
PERRIN Roland
GALBRUN Jacques
TROMP Roland

Groupe D/E / Formule 3000

LOMBARDO Antoine
THIBONNET Patrick
NERGUTI Bafti
REGAL Marc

Groupe D/E / Classe 3
BRESSAN Michel
ZAJELSNIK Josef
MARCHAL Fabrice
STEINER Heinz
DEN TEULING Adrianus
NERGUTI Nani
SAPIN Claude
ANTIOCHIA Gérald
PERROUD Géraldine
FRANTZ Fabien
PRUDENT Frédéric
BAZAUD Bruno
BOCCARD Daniel
DEBIAS Christian

FRA
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
GER
FRA
SUI

NLD
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ASAPI
Alsace
ONS
Vallées
Villemoble

Val d’ Allier
Vauclusien
Beaujolais

Pays Noir

ONS

57

Equipe Bernoise
Aix en Provence

Var

Séquanie

Ain

Martini MK20
Ralt RT30
Reynard 923
March 812
March 742
Reynard 893

Reynard 89D
Reynard 89D
Lola T91/50
Lola T90/50

Opel Lotus
Reynard 90D
Martini MK42
Martini MK69-01
Crossle Ford
Martini MK 74
Martini MK56
Martini MK 62
Duqueine VG5
Martini MK 56
March 87B
Martini MK 69
Martini MK 69
Martini MK58B



